Prefabricated
pumping stations
GRUNDFOS WASTEWATER
Grundfos Pumping Stations
Wide range of high-quality
prefabricated pumping stations
Get the complete package from Grundfos
Now, your pumping stations can be Grundfos quality all the way. To complement our range of high-quality

• Prepared for installation of Grundfos AP, DP, EF, or
SEG pump ranges.
Type key and technical data
Technical data >7
Example: PUST 06 .20 .S .A .SS .SEG
Grundfos standard pumping station = PUST
Diameter
04 = Ø 400 mm
06 = Ø 600 mm
08 = Ø 800 mm
10 = Ø 1000 mm
Length
15 = 1500 mm
20 = 2000 mm
25 = 2500 mm
Single (S) or Double pump (D)
Hanging systems
A = Auto coupling, bottom
W = Auto coupling, wall hanging
S = Free standing
Pipe material
PE = Polyethylene
SS = Stainless steel AISI 316
Prepared for pump of type
KP = KP range
AP35 = AP12.40 and AP35
AP50 = AP 12.50 and AP50
APB = AP35B and AP50B
DPEF = DP (0.6-1.5 kW) and EF
DPSE = DP (2.6 kW), SE1.50/SEV65 (0.9-1.5 kW)
SEG = SEG range
Type key
Pit PEHD PEHD
Cover PEHD PEHD
Closing device for cover Stainless steel AISI 316/DIN W.-Nr. 1.4401 Stainless steel AISI 316/DIN W.-Nr. 1.4401
Piping PE Stainless steel AISI 316/DIN W.-Nr. 1.4401
Nonreturn valve NBR rubber and SS AISI 304/DIN W.-Nr. 1.4301 Stainless steel AISI 316/DIN W.-Nr. 1.4401
Closing valve PP Stainless steel AISI 316/DIN W.-Nr. 1.4401
Pipe coupling  PP - quick-coupling Flange - stainless steel AISI 316/DIN W.-Nr. 1.4401
Auto-coupling, bottom  Cast iron EN-GJL-250/EN-JL 1040 or SS AISI 316/DIN W.-Nr. 1.4401
Auto-coupling, wall hanging  Stainless steel AISI 316/DIN W.-Nr. 1.4401
Guide rails  Stainless steel AISI 316/DIN W.-Nr. 1.4401
Guide rail holders  Stainless steel AISI 316/DIN W.-Nr. 1.4401
Holder for level controls Stainless steel AISI 316/DIN W.-Nr. 1.4401 Stainless steel AISI 316/DIN W.-Nr. 1.4401
Screws Stainless steel AISI 316/Din W.-Nr. 1.4401 Stainless steel AISI 316/DIN W.-Nr. 1.4401
Description Free-standing installation 2" auto-coupling installation
Material specifications
A 400 694 894 1094 1094
B 400 640 840 1040 1040
C 469 664 664 664 1040
D 400 590 590 590 980
E 1000 1000 1000* 1000* 1000
F 2000 **  ***  ***  **
G 390 690 690 690 690
H 528 820 1020 1220 1220
I***** 40 mm R2/50 mm R2/50 mm R2/50 mm**** R2/50 mm****
Tolerances for PE material is +/-3%